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וֹףּ

ểḰ NO.1

2017 10 Ṍ2018 9 83,751 ḭ 8,700,000 Ḯ

ḱ ḱ ḱ 9 Ḯ

7,000 ḱ ḱ ︡ ףּ ḭ

וֹףּ ṇ 5 Ḯ

ỄḰ No.1

2018 11 1,683 Ḯ

נּ כֿ ḭ ḭ

ḭ ṇ ︡

ḭ ךּ Ḯ
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ṇ ṇ ṇ

צּ ḭשּ

ḭשּ פּ ︣ ︣Ḯ

︣ ḭאל ︡ ︡ ךּ לּ ṇ ṇּצ ︣Ḯ

ṇ ṇ וֹ ḭשּ ṇ צּ ︣
ṇ ︣ כֿ צּ קּ ︣Ḯ

WEB
ṇ
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ṇ ṇ
ṇ
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1. ṇ
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3. ṇ
4. ṇ
5.

︣
ṇ

ṡ ú ṇ Ṣṡ ú Ṣ ṇ No.1

︣ כֿ ṇ ḭ︡פּ

טּ ṇ ṇ ṇ ḭ ︣ Ṅ ṇ

ḱ ṇ ︡ ףּ פֿ קּ ︣Ḯ

2Ḱ
1.
2. ṇ
3. ḱ
4. ṇ

3Ḱ ṇ
1. ṇ
2. ṇ
3. ṇ ṇ

1.

2.
1. ךּ
2. ṇ ṇּצ
3. ṇ ṇ

3.
1. PITARAGEṕ ṇ Ṗ
2. Moovin ṕ ṇ Ṗ
3. Torutte ṕ Ṗ
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826 נּ ףּ ḭ פֿ ṇ ṇ צּ ︣Ḯ

WEB ṇ ṇ imp MAU

ḭ 3,400

ṇ
30Ṍ40 3,409 imp 295 189

7,000 ḱ

ףּ ךּ
30Ṍ40 6,585 imp 375 1,056

ḭ 20Ṍ30 4,942 imp 110 48

ḭ

ṇ ︡
30Ṍ40 2,376 imp 47 73
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8

ḵḵ

ṇ ךּ ṇ ṇ 30 צּ ḵ
ḭ 80 ṇ

3,400 ḵ

http://allsports.jp/

ṇ ︡ ךּ ṇ ṇ WEB קּ ḵ

ṇ ṇ

ḱ ṇ ṇ
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1.2%

4.6%

13.0%

21.0%

5.4%

0.9%

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0%

ễỂṌỆỂ
צּ ḵ

50%

16%

15%

3%

4%
6% 4%

2%

PV 1,954 PV

1,005

ṇ ṇ ṇ / 295

ṇ 288

/ 189

80

3,400
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9
ṇ

ṥ Ṧ

JAL Honolulu Marathon ḭ ḭ
ULTRA-TRAIL Mt.FUJI ḭ

ṇ ṇ ḭ

USA All Star Challenge Competition

ṇ ṇ

ṇ ṇ

ṕ Ṗ

Ḯ
ổ ṇ ỉ ṇ ḭ ṇ ḭ
ṇ ṇ Ḯ

600 ḭ 320 ṇ ḵ
9 Ḯ

ṇ ṇ ךּ ךּ ךּ ḭ
9 צּ Ḯ 27

Ḯ

avex Dance NATION USA Nationals in 
Japan ḭ

ḵ
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0.4%

0.1%
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14.8%

5.8%

0.5%
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1.6%

0.9%

24.2%

40.4%

6.0%

0.3%

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0%

7,000 ḱ ḱ ︡ḭ
ẀWEB Ḯ

9 ḱ ḱ ףּ
ךּ צּ ︡ ךּ ︣Ḯ

http://snapsnap.jp/

ḱ ṇ ṇ

אל ףּ ךּ 30Ṍ40 צּ 65Ṿ ︣ḵ

ẑ צּ ḭ פֿ Ḯךּאל

ễỂṌỆỂ
צּ

57%

13%

10%

3%

6%
5%

4% 2%

PV 2,890 PV

1,613

ṇ ṇ ṇ / 375

ṇ 412

/ 1,056

7,000
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\ ᶸ
ף

ṇ

פּ ṇ ︡
שּךּצּ צּ ḵךּ

4
5
6
7 ṇ
8
9

10
11 ךּףּ
12
1 ףּ קּ
2 ףּ רּלּ
3

ṇ ṇ

24%

8%

65%

3%
1% 1%
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35%

15%
18%
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12%
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ḱ קּ ṇ קּ
Ḯ

ךּ ףּ ףּ ︡ ךּ וֹ ︣Ḯ

http://gloriare.jp/

כֿ ḭ ךּ קּ ︣ḵ

ṇ

ṇ ṇ

ṡ ṇ Ṣ 45,000 ︣Ḯ 800 ︡ ךּ ︣Ḯ

ḱ

ỄỂṌễỂ

PV 1,145 PV
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/ 48
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10.7%

10.6%

24.4%

30.6%
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http://photochoice.jp

ṇ ṇḱ

אל ḭ
ḭ ףּ

צּ ︡ḭ צּ ḱ קּ ︣Ḯ

ễỂṌỆỂ

Ṅ שּ קּ ︣ḵ
אל ךּ ḭ צּ ︡ ךּ 30Ṍ40 צּ ṇ ︣Ḯ

49%

18%

15%

4%

4%

4% 3% 3%
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348

ṇ ṇ ṇ / 47

ṇ 115
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1,600
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WEB ṇ
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1-1. ṇ

ẑ A CTRḲ0.1 -0.4%

ḭ ḭ ḭ ṇ ḭ ḭ ṇ ṇ ḭ
Airbnb Japan ḭ ṇ ṇ ḭ ṇ ḭ ḭ

ḭ ṇ ḭ ḭ ṇ

1 ṇ
TOP ṇ פּ ṇ ḭ ︡ צּ ︣Ḯ

Web ṇ imp

 A 660,000imp 135,000

 B 660,000imp 135,000

( + ṇ)
1,700,000imp 280,000

 A 1,200,000imp 230,000

 B 1,200,000imp 230,000

( + ṇ)
3,290,000imp 500,000

 A 880,000imp 180,000

 B 880,000imp 180,000

( + ṇ)
2,470,000imp 380,000

 A 760,000imp 140,000

 B 760,000imp 140,000

( + ṇ)
2,370,000imp 370,000

2

2
 TOPḭ ṇ TOPḭ ṇ ḭ

ḭ ṇ

2

4

 TOPḭ ṇ ḭ ḭ ṇ

ṇ ḭ ḭ ṇ

 TOPḭ TOP ṇ ḭ ṇ ḭ ṇ

ḭ ḭ

ṇ
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ẐTOP ṇ

ẇ ṇ

Ẑ ṇ

ṥPCṦ ṥSPṦ

ẐTOP ṇ Ẑ ṇ Ẑ ṇ
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AB
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1-1. ṇ
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ṇ

ṇ


